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xs.

Schedule
of

Grants
to

Friendly
Natives
at

"Whata
Whata

and
other

Places,
without

Road
Clauses.

District.
No.

Datk
of

Grant.

Name
of

Grant.

Area.

Grantee.Grantee.

How
Granted.

Remarks.

Whata
Whata ..Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do.

1 23 4 5 67

6th
June,

18G6...161
N

2nd
August,
1866.
162
N

Do...163
N

Do.

...169
N

Do....170
N

Do.

...171
N

3rd
\ugust,

1866...
172
N

A.
R.
P.

100
0

0

338
0

0

108
0

0

551
0

0

455
0

0

632
0

0

332
0

0

Eliza
Dickey

Hemi
Matiui
to

Puke

Hone
Perihi

Hami
Ngaropi

and
3

others

Hetaraku
Otene
te

Bin

Te
Aho
of

Actea
Matutaera

Kaniwhauiwa

... Absolute ...Do.... Do. ...T)
o. ...Do. Do.... Do.

Granted
by
Sir
G.
Grey

Do.

do.

Do.

do.

Do.

do.

Do.

do.

Do.

do.

Do.

do.

2516
0

0

List
E.

Lands
that
may
advantageously

be

proclaimed
as

Endowments
for

support
of

Natives
in

Luuatic
Asylur.is,

Hospitals,
and
other

Charitable
Institutions.

District. Auckland Waiuku Waikato Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Do. Tauranga Do. Do. Bay
of

Plenty ...Do. Do.

No. 1 23 4 5 G 7 89 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Maketu,
No.

136 ...Waipipi,
No.
200 ...Ngaruawahia,

Nos.
543
to

548
(16

Allotments)

Cambridge
East,
Nos.
435
to
442
(8

Allotments)

Hamilton
East,
Nos.
93
to
97,
inclusive ..Do.

West,
Nos.
229,
232,
234,
236,
277

Alexandra
West,
Nos.
83
and

84

Do.

do.
Nos.
230,
231,
233,
247,
248,
250,
251

Tuakau
South,

sections
13
and
14

Ijo.
Rural
Lot
34

Pokeno,
Nos.
467
to
481,

inclusive,
(15

Allotments) ...Harapipi,
Nos.
73
to
79
(7

Allotments)

Section
2,

Town
of

Tauranga,
Nos.
77,
78,
89,
90 ...Town

Belt,
part
of

Greerton.
Nos.
233
to
238
(6

Allotments)

Opotiki,
Town
of,

Nos.
168
to
172,

212
to
216

Do.
Island,
West
of

lot
129

Town
of

Kichmond,
Nos.

195
to
203,
206
to
214
(18

Allotments)Name.

Akea.

Remarks.

A.
R.
P.

5

0

0

Suburban
89
0

0

Rural
5

0
10
!

Block
in
Waipa

River

8

0

0
;

Town
5

0

0
|

do.

5

0

0

do.

2

0

0

do.

7

0

0

do.

1

3

8

Village

316
0

0

do.

3

3

0

do.

7

0

0
j

10
0

Next
Church
of

England
Purchase

9

3
16

West
of

Block
34

6

0

0

2

2

0

10
lots
in

Civil
Town

33
0

0

2

2

0

509
1
34

"

!

1

\
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