Ä

SCHEDUIE OF GRANTS to Friendly Natives at Whata Whata and other Places, without Road Clauses.

DISTRICT.	No.	No. DATE OF GRANT.		NAME OF	NAME OF GRANT.		ARE		GRANTEE.			—	How GRANTED.	red.	R	REMARKS,	
Whata Whata	-	6th June, 1866 161	N N				A. B.	e, 0	Eliza Dickev	:	:	- Absol	ute		Granted by	Sir.G. Grev	:
Do.	<u>.</u>	2nd August, 1866. 162	is N	:	:	:	338	0	Hemi Matini te Puke	:	:	Do.		:	.001	Do. do.	:
Ď.	<u>ო</u>	Do 16	3 N	:	:	:	108	0	Hone Perihi	:	;			:		do.	;
Do.	4		N 6	:	:	;	551	0 0	Hami Ngaropi and 3 others	:	:	 Do.		:		do.	:
Do.		Do 170	N 0	:	:	;	455	0 0	Hetaraku Otene te Riri	:	;		;	:		do.	:
Do.	9	Do.	Z Z	:	÷		632	0 0	Te Aho of Actea	:	•			:	Do.	do.	:
Do.	<u>.</u>	3rd August, 1866 172	N S	:	;	:	332	0 0	Matutaera Kaniwhaniwa	:				:	Do.	do.	:
						<u>'</u>	2516	0 0									
						<u>-</u> -									-		

List E.

LANDS that may advantageously be proclaimed as Endowments for support of Natives in Lunatic Asylums, Hospitals, and other Charitable Institutions.

DISTRICT.	No.							AREA.	Remarks.
Auckland .		Maketu, No. 136	 	:	: :	:	:	A. R. P. 5 0 0	Suburban
Waiuku	: اد	Waipipi, No. 200	.:	:	:	:	•	0 0 68	Rural
Waikato	٠٠ -	Ngaruawahia, Nos. 543 to 548 (16 Allotments)	፧	;	:	:	•	$\stackrel{5}{\circ}$ 0 10	Block in Waipa River
	4,	Cambridge East, Nos. 435 to 442 (8 Allotments)	;	;	:	:	:	0° 0° 0°	-
	ر 	Hamilton East, Nos. 93 to 97, inclusive	:	;	÷	:	:	0 0	
Do.	<u>ဗ</u> -	Do. West, Nos. 229, 232, 234, 236, 277	:	:	:	:	:	5 0 0	_
Ç			:	:	:	:	:	2 0 0	
Do.	∞ -:	Do. do. Nos. 230, 231, 233, 247, 248, 250, 251	:		:	:	į	0 0 2	
Q	6	Tuakan South, sections 13 and 14	:	:	:	:	•	1 3 8	
Do.	2	Do. Rural Lot 34	:	:	:	:	:	316 0 0	
, Q	Ξ.	_	:	:	:	:	;	ი	
			:	:	:	:	•	0 2	
nga			:	:	:	:	:	1 0 0	Next Church of England Purchase
	14		:	:	:	:	:	9 3 16	_
Lo.	15	Greerton. Nos. 233 to 238 (6 Allotments)	:	:	:	:	:	0 0 9	
Bay of Plenty		Opotiki, Town of, Nos. 168 to 172, 212 to 216	፥	:	:	:	:	50	10 lots in Civil Town
		Do. Island, West of lot 129	:	፧	;	:	:	0 0 88	
		Town of Richmond, Nos. 195 to 203, 206 to 214 (18 Allotments)	:	:	፧	:	:	61 61	
								509 1 34	